
IS 1222 : 1992 

Indian Standard 
INK, DUPLICATING, FOR TWIN CYLINDER 

ROTARY MACHINES - SPECIFICATION 

1 SCOPE 
This Indian Standard ( Third Revision ) was 
adopted by the Bureau of Indian Standards 
after the draft finalized by the Stationery and 
Allied Products Sectional Committee had been 
approved by the Chemical Division Council. 

2 REFERENCES 
The Indian Standards listed below are necessary 
adjuncts to this standard: 

IS No. 
1056 : 1965 

1763 : 1961 

1848 : 1981 

2837 : 1964 
4395 : 1987 

4905 : 1968 
5086 : 1981 

Title 
Commercial metric weights 
( revised ) 
Substances of paper and pulp 
board 
Writing and printing paper 
( second revision ) 

Glossary of terms relating to 
inks and allied industries ( first 
revision ) 
Methods of random sampling 
Stencil paper ( first revision ) 

(PREVIEW) 

Porcelain crucibles and basins 

SR1056
SR1763
SR1848
SR2837
SR4395
SR4905
SR5086

	Untitled

