(PREVIEW)

Indian Standard

INK, DUPLICATING, FOR TWIN CYLINDER ROTARY MACHINES - SPECIFICATION

1 SCOPE

This Indian Standard (Third Revision) was adopted by the Bureau of Indian Standards after the draft finalized by the Stationery and Allied Products Sectional Committee had been approved by the Chemical Division Council.

2 REFERENCES

The Indian Standards listed below are necessary adjuncts to this standard:

IS No.	Title
1056 : 1965	Commercial metric weights (<i>revised</i>)
1763 : 1961	Substances of paper and pulp board
1848 : 1981	Writing and printing paper (second revision)
2837 : 1964	Porcelain crucibles and basins
4395 : 1987	Glossary of terms relating to inks and allied industries (<i>first revision</i>)
4905 : 1968	Methods of random sampling
5086 : 1981	Stencil paper (first revision)